

**Session Trial No 04(09)19**  
**Session Case No 66 of 2019**  
**(CNR No – WBNP06-000402 – 2019 )**  
**GR – 1025 of 2015**  
**(State of West Bengal – Vs – Sanjit Bairagi)**  
**Ref :- Bagdah P.S Case No 317 dt. - 09.04.2015**  
**U/s – 272/273 of IPC & 46AA B.E Act**  
**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional Sessions Judge,**  
**Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 15**  
**Dt. 09.09.2022**

No report is received from Bagdah P.S regarding E.R of W.A of accused Sanjit Bairagi.

Ld. P.P in-charge is absent.

Fix 30.01.2023 for E.R of W.A against accused Sanjit Bairagi.

D/c

**Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II**  
**Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**