

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE  
COURT – II, BONGAON, NORTH 24 – PARGANAS

**Sessions Trial No. 04(09)19**

Sessions Case No 66 of 2019  
(CNR No – WBNP06-000402 – 2019 )  
GR – 1025 of 2015

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Sanjit Bairagi)  
Ref :- Bagdah P.S Case No 317 dt. - 09.04.2015  
U/s – 272/273 of IPC & 46AA B.E Act

Present : Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary (JO Code - WB00916)

**Order No – 19**  
**Dt. 27.06.2024**

No report is received from Bagdah P.S regarding E.R of W.A of accused  
**Sanjit Bairagi.**  
Ld. P.P in-charge is also absent.  
Fix 18.09.2024 for E.R of W.A against accused **Sanjit Bairagi.**

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

**Order No – 20**  
**Dt. 18.09.2024**

No report is received from Bagdah P.S regarding E.R of W.A of accused  
**Sanjit Bairagi.**  
Ld. P.P in-charge is also absent.  
Fix 27.03.2025 for E.R of W.A against accused **Sanjit Bairagi.**

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

**Order No – 21**  
**Dt. 27.03.2025**

No report has received from Bagdah P.S regarding E.R of W.A  
of accused **Sanjit Bairagi.**

Ld. P.P in-charge is also absent.

Record reveals that on 02.07.2022 warrant of arrest was issued  
against accused Sanjit Bairagi. But till date neither the warrant has  
been executed nor any report has submitted.

Issue reminder at once.

Fix 24.07.2025 for E.R of W.A against accused **Sanjit  
Bairagi.**

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II  
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

ISSUE NO. - 175  
Dt. 27.03.2025